
SUMMER Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory

2014 6 0 0 0 25 1 23 2 11 0 31 0 26 1

2013 4 0 0 0 21 0 21 0 15 0 20 0 1 0

YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED

2012 33 3 9 4 34 9 34 9 29 4 26 7 36 4

2011 16 4 4 0 19 10 19 10 11 1 21 0 21 6

2010 13 1 1 0 18 5 18 5 8 1 20 2 13 3

2009 0 0 21 4 21 4 20 0 16 1

2008 0 0 22 6 22 6 23 5 23 6

2007 18 1 21 18 21 18 19 19 20 19

2006 0 0 2 16 2 16 2 16 2 16

2005 0 0 27 14 27 14 27 14 27 14

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

New State Standard

15

DAVIS

New ozone standard

UTAH WEBER

0

BOX ELDER CACHE

12

16

SALT LAKE TOOELE

SUMMARY

NO DRIVE DAYS

COUNTIES

OZONE SEASON



SUMMER Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory Voluntary Mandatory

2014 1 0 1 0 1 0 15 0

2013 1 0

YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED YELLOW RED
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